
1 船  迫  麗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 4 48.79 27.87 20.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 3S+3T 8.70 0.42 9.120 0 1 1 1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.60 3.401 1 1 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 0

4 3F<e e 3.52 X -2.10 1.42-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 0 1 1 1

27.45 27.87

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.055.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.155.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.305.25 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 5.355.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

20.92

2 加  来  日菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉経済大学付属高校 5 41.19 22.47 18.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.70 3.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F< < 3.70 -1.26 2.44-2 -1 -3 -1 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.30 3.501 1 0 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 2 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1

22.53 22.47

Skating Skills 0.80 4.804.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.604.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.804.50 5.25 5.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.704.50 5.25 5.25 4.25 4.25

18.72

第11回　アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会

兼　第68回千葉県民体育大会スケート競技会

Version:2017.23.16.339

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニアSP女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/07/03 07:42 Page 1



3 小  堀  瑛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 3 40.49 22.69 17.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3S< < 3.10 -0.70 2.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.84 3.46-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 2 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.800 1 1 1 1

22.73 22.69

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.454.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.404.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00

17.80

4 山  中  里  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 6 38.02 19.38 18.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3F<< << 1.90 -0.60 1.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 1 1

4 3Lo<<+2T << 3.41 X -0.66 2.75-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1

19.24 19.38

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.604.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.654.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.804.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

18.64
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5 高  浪  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 1 34.39 16.99 17.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

1 3T<+2T < 4.30 -1.12 3.18-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.78 1.32-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 -1 1 0

5 2A< < 2.53 X -1.30 1.23-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 1 0 0

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.82-1 0 -1 0 -1

19.43 16.99

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.204.00 5.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.204.25 5.00 3.75 4.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.354.25 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.504.50 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

17.40

6 川  崎  瑛里香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 2 29.09 15.97 15.12 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

1 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.56 3.84-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.20 2.500 0 1 1 0

4 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.40 1.900 1 1 1 1

18.03 15.97

Skating Skills 0.80 3.954.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.653.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.654.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.904.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the music 0.80 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.00

15.12

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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